

## City of High Point

## Legislation Details

2022	2-174	Version:	1	Name:		
Miscellaneous Item				Status:	Approved	
4/13	/2022			In control:	City Council	
4/18	/2022			Final action:	4/18/2022	
Reappointment - Planning & Zoning Commission - Thaddeus Juszczak City Council is requested to confirm the reappointment of Thaddeus Juszczak to the Planning & Zoning Commission to be effective July 1, 2022 and will expire on June 30, 2025.						
1. Reappointment -Planning and Zoning Commission Thad Jusczack						
Ver.	Action By	1		Acti	on	
						Result
	Misc 4/13 4/18 Rea City Zoni	4/13/2022 4/18/2022 Reappointmer City Council is Zoning Comm	Miscellaneous Item 4/13/2022 4/18/2022 Reappointment - Planning City Council is requested Zoning Commission to be	Miscellaneous Item 4/13/2022 4/18/2022 Reappointment - Planning & Zo City Council is requested to cor Zoning Commission to be effect	Miscellaneous ItemStatus:4/13/2022In control:4/18/2022Final action:Reappointment - Planning & Zoning CommissioCity Council is requested to confirm the reappoinZoning Commission to be effective July 1, 20221. Reappointment - Planning and Zoning Commission	Miscellaneous Item Status: Approved   4/13/2022 In control: City Council   4/18/2022 Final action: 4/18/2022   Reappointment - Planning & Zoning Commission - Thaddeus Juszczak City Council is requested to confirm the reappointment of Thaddeus Juszczak to Zoning Commission to be effective July 1, 2022 and will expire on June 30, 2025   1. Reappointment -Planning and Zoning Commission Thad Jusczack